Project Contact List

1 & 2.  Accelerator 1 and 2:	Steve Werkema werkema@fnal.gov, 630-840-2232
				Vladimir Nagaslaev VNagasl@fnal.gov, 630-840-4670
3.  Conventional Construction:	Tom Lackowski <tomski@fnal.gov, 630-840-3640
4.  Solenoids:			Michael Lamm <lamm@fnal.gov, 630-840-4098
5.  Muon Channel:		Sandor Feher <fehers@fnal.gov, 630-840-2240
6.  Tracker:			Aseet Mukherjee <aseet@fnal.gov, 630-840-2390
7.  Calorimeter:			Stefano Miscetti <Stefano.Miscetti@LNF.INFN.IT, 630-840-4370
8.  DAQ:				Mark Bowden <bowden@fnal.gov, 630-840-4059
